SCT44160Q
Preliminary Specification, Rev.0.84 (Be Subject to Change)
 For more information www.silicontent.com    © 2023 Silicon Content Technology Co., Ltd.   All Rights Reserved    1
Product Folder Links:  SCT44160Q
芯 洲 科 技
Silicon Content Technology
4.1-40V 160-mΩ Quad-Channel Smart High-Side Switch
FEATURES

Revision 0.82: Update EC table
Revision 0.83: Update Package name
Revision 0.84: Update Device Order Information
SCT44160Q
 For more information www.silicontent.com    © 2023 Silicon Content Technology Co., Ltd.   All Rights Reserved    3
Product Folder Links:  SCT44160Q
DEVICE ORDER INFORMATION
ORDERABLE
DEVICE
PACKAGING
TYPE
STANDARD
PACK QTY
PACKAGE
MARKING
PINS
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SCT44160AQMZER Tape & Reel 4000 160AQ 28 ETSSOP-28
SCT44160BQMZER Tape & Reel 4000 160BQ 28 ETSSOP-28
SCT44160CQMZER Tape & Reel 4000 160CQ 28 ETSSOP-28
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
Over operating free-air temperature unless otherwise noted(1)
DESCRIPTION MIN MAX UNIT
VS (t < 400 mS) -0.3 45 V